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25/Jan/2022																																																																																													[IBL_CSC_Router_060423]

 

To,

 

Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd

1877, First floor,Gangothri,31st cross,10th Main,Banashankari II Stage,Bengaluru-560070.Tel No-080-26716555

 

Sub: Purchase of Router

																																																																																																																												 Attn: Venkat Rajan

Sir/Mam,

					 With reference to your quote we are pleased to place the order as under:-

 
SR.
NO.

PARTICULARS
(CONFIGURATION)

PRODUCT TYPE HSN CODE GST
ASSET

%

RATE/ PER
UNIT

QTY TOTAL
AMOUNT

VENDOR
GST NO

1 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

2 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router 8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD 8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

3 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router 8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

4 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router 8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD 8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

5 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN
Interface Card and

WANNIM with
installationcharges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG
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Total Order Value: Rupees Eleven Lakhs Seventy Two Thousands Two Hundred Fifty (In words)

 

 

Contact and Delivery details

 

6 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router 8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD 8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

7 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

8 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

9 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

TOTAL 11,72,250.0
0

SR. NO. LOCATION STATE BRANCH
CODE

CONTAC
T NAME

CONTAC
T NO

QTY REQUEST
NO.

BUYER
GST NO

1 Ground and First Floor Mandi Kotli
Bus Stand Ward No 04  Khasra No
25 Samba District Samba Union
Territory of Jammu and Kashmir
PIN 184121

Jammu &
Kashmir

1959 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

998888997
4

1 PR-
000032660
6-IB

01AAACI
1314G1ZH

2 Ground Floor, 57, M.G. Road, P.O
& P.S. Amherst Street, Kolkata,
West Bengal, PIN: 700009 (Branch
Code-1963)

West
Bengal

1963 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

983657799
6

1 PR-
000032891
7-IB

19AAACI
1314G1Z0

3 Ground Floor P 5 CIT Road
Moulali  SCH LV PO and PS
Entally District Kolkata West
Bengal PIN 700013

West
Bengal

1967 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

983657799
6

1 PR-
000032898
5-IB

19AAACI
1314G1Z0

4 Ground Floor, Shop no.11,
?SITASHREE APARTMENT?,
Vindhayal Nagar, Airport Road,
District Indore, Madhya Pradesh,
PIN: 452001(Branch Code-1973)

Madhya
Pradesh

1973 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

983395388
2

1 PR-
000032905
5-IB

23AAACI
1314G1ZB

5 Ground Floor, 1046, Punjabi Mata
Nagar, Pakhowal Road, Ludhiana,
Punjab, PIN: 141002(Branch Code-
1975)

Punjab 1975 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

998888997
4

1 PR-
000033025
6-IB

03AAACI
1314G1ZD
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Further conditions as per annexure :- 

 

Terms and conditions :-

 

 

 

 

NOTE:- This is a computer generated PO . No Signature required

6 Ground Floor, SCS 63 & 64, Chhoti
Baradari Part-II, Jalandhar, Punjab,
PIN: 144001(Branch Code-1976)

Punjab 1976 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

998888997
4

1 PR-
000033028
4-IB

03AAACI
1314G1ZD

7 Ground Floor Sheohar Sadan,
Frezer Road, Patna 800001 Branch
Code:(1742)

Bihar 1742 Rinith
Ranjith K
V

983657799
6

1 PR-
000033232
6-IB

10AAACI
1314G1ZI

8 IndusInd Bank Ltd. Ground
Floor,anapati PlazaOpp. Ashok
Vatika,Collector Office
Road,Akola,Maharashtra ,
Maharashtra (Branch Code:-0589)

Maharashtr
a

0589 Rinith
Ranjith K
V

983395388
2

1 PR-
000033233
2-IB

27AAACI
1314G1Z3

9 Ground Floor, SCF No. 37, Block-
G, BRS Nagar, Ludhiana, Punjab
Pin 141012 (Branch Code:-1717)

PUNJAB 1717 Rinith
Ranjith K
V

998888997
4

1 PR-
000033248
5-IB

03AAACI
1314G1ZD


